Jet Age Fuel, Inc. 519 Pennsylvania Ave.

Clearwater, FL 33755

P: (727) 441-1706 F: (727) 441-1707 www.jetagefuel.com

RECEIVED

JUL 0 3 2023

Date	Invoice #
6/30/2023	407229

Invoice

FLEET DEPARTMENT

Bill To

City of Clearwater Fleet Services 1900 Grand Ave Clearwater FL 33765

Ship To

Clearwater City Solid Waste Fac#529300776 1701 N Hercules Ave Clearwater FL 33765

BOL	BOL Number P.O. / Order Number Due Date				erminal	Rep	Via
155	5585924		7/30/2023	T59FL	2136 TPA		LSanchez
Quantity	Item Code	Descriptio	n		Price I	Each	Amount
	REG E10 Gas	Gasohol 3 NA 1203 GI (non ERG) 8 2.2941) (PPG 2.2806) + Fed. Enviror State Ex .35225 + Pinellas Co .01 + Fed. Superfund .00351) Ultra Low Sulfur (Un-dyed) Diesel Ff 2.4975) (PPG 2.484) + Fed. Environn + State Ex .202 + Pinellas Co .159 + Superfund .0039 THIS DIESEL FUEL DOES NOT COEVIDENCE OF DYE	2.669	13,096.78 7,053.02			
	PO REL REC G # SPI	# 900667 #			OKA	0.00 Pg	0.00 4/3/23
					Total		\$20,149.80
					Payme	nts/Credits	\$0.00
					Balar	ice Due	\$20,149.8

Palmdale Oil Company, Inc.

911 N. 2nd St.

FT. PIERCE, FL 34950

Invoice No:

2009183

Page: 1

Invoice Date: 07/02/23 Ship Date: 07/02/23

Phone: (772) 461-2300

Fax: (772) 595-0843

Profit Center: 5

Sold CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, TP To: MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19

25 CAUSEWAY BLVD. CLEARWATER, FL 33767 Ship CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, T To: MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19

25 CAUSEWAY BLVD.

CLEARWATER, FL 33767

RELEASE #: 0

Account No:12321260 PO No:1

VALV MARINE GAS ADDITIVE

INVOICE DUE ON 08/01/2023

Terms: NET 30 DAYS

Sales ID:LC19 BOL/Ship.Order:

Ship Via:PALMDALE TRANSPORT Product Code/ Quantity Price Description Shipped Each B/L Number-- 155586619 ## UNBLENDED GASOLINE MAY BE SOLD ONLY FOR ## THE PURPOSES AUTHORIZED UNDER 5.526.203, ## F.S. 067 90 OCT REC NON ETHANOL 4,403.0 3.057500 13,462.17 PINELLAS LOCAL OPTION 0.010000 44.03 FL EXCISE GAS 0.202000 889.41 FL LOCAL OPTION GAS 0.149000 FL INSPECTION FEE 0.001250 5.50 FED. GAS TAX .184 0.184000 810.15 POLLUTION TAX 0.020710 91.19 FED OIL SPILL - DIESEL/REC90 0.006042 ## PRODUCT IS DYED DIESEL, NONTAXABLE USE ## ONLY, PENALTY FOR TAXABLE USE OFF HWY. ## NOT LEGAL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE USE. 227 ULT LS DSL-DYED 2,956.0 2.611500 7,719.59 FEDERAL LUST TAX 0.001000 2.96 POLLUTION TAX 0.020710 61.22 FED OIL SPILL - DIESEL/REC90 0.006042 17.86 VMDA2.5 VALVTECT MARINE DIESEL ADDITIVE 8.000 0.000000 0.00 VMGA2.5

Total Amount: 23,786.73

0.000000

6.000

ے کے لیے کے لیے بات کے مسلم کے مال مسلم کے بعد مالا مالے کے لیے کہ کا کہ کا کہ کے لیے کہ کا کہ کا مالے کی جانب Please be beware of email phishing scams using the Palmdale name and logo. They attempt to have you change our banking information. We are not changing our banking information.

RECEIVED

JUL 05 2023

MARINE & AVIATION

Marine & Aviation

0.00

P.O. Contract #: 900664

Approval: Will Approval: Botch 6866

T 1:11ESEL 1 LOWERTORY IN REAGAL

INCREASE START JUL 2. 2023 7:53 AM

VOLUME = 6498 GALS HEIGHT = 58.98 INCHES WATER = 0.00 INCHES TEMP = 88.1 DEG F

INCREASE END JUL 2, 2023 8:03 AM

VOLUME = 8227 GALS HEIGHT = 73.05 INCHES WATER = 0.00 INCHES TEMP = 88.6 DEG F

GROSS INCREASE 1729 TO NET INCREASE |

T 2011EBEL 1 INVENTORY INCREASE

INCREASE START JUL 2: 2023 7:56 AM

 VOLUME
 =
 6595 GALS

 HEIGHT
 =
 59.73 INCHES

 WATER
 =
 0.00 INCHES

 TEMP
 =
 87.5 DEG F

INCREASE END JUL 2, 2023 8:09 AM

VOLUME = 8013 GALS HEIGHT = 71.19 INCHES WATER = 0.00 INCHES TEMP = 87.7 DEG F

ķ.

GROSS INCREASE= 1418 TO NET INCREASE= 1418

T SCHOOL INCREASE

INCREASE START JUL 2. 2023 7:49 AM

 VOLUME
 = 3340 GALS

 HEIGHT
 = 35.15 INCHES

 WATER
 = 0.00 INCHES

 TEMP
 = 85.1 DEG F

INCREASE END JUL 2, 2023 8:09 AM

VOLUME = 7806 GALS HEIGHT = 69.58 INCHES WATER = 0.00 INCHES TEMP = 87.5 DEG F

GROUD INCREASES 4466 TO THE ENTREASES

Palmdale OIL COMPANY

TRANSPORT DELIVERY TICKETS

210086

911 North 2nd. Street • Ft. Pierce, FL 34950 (772) 461-2300 • (772) 595-0843 fav

DATE: 7/2/27

[7,2] B10 0010 (g)	•	
NAME: CARREST WARRE	Mic 199	PRODUCT: 87 Reg. Unleaded E-10
ADDRESS: 25 Contact		89 MID. UNLEADED E-10 93. PREM. UNLEADED E-10 RECREATIONAL UNL. NON-ETHANOL OCT.
CITY: Care your age.	STATE: E ZIP:	ULT LS DIESEL - CLEAR ULT LS DIESEL - DYED
PHONE:	CONTACT:	☐ BIO & ULT LS DIESEL CLEAR % ☐ BIO & ULT LS DIESEL DYED%
		OTHER
	INFORMA	TION
DRIVER NAME:		
TIME IN: 7 40	Tim	E OUT: <u>\$ 15</u>
TRUCK #: 1766 - 177		
BILL OF LADING #: 1655 8	186 10	TERMINAL: // >
BEADING BEFORE:	<u> </u>	· -
ROSS GALLONS: 1 1 19 1 1 1		
OTES:		
Customer's Signature:		
OBUNIONE.	DATE:	PLEASE PRINT NAME:

COMPANY:

MPLX TERMINALS LLC

PAGE 1 of 1

LOADING TICKET / BILL OF LADING

 \bigcirc RIGIN:

425 S 20TH ST., TAMPA, FL 33605

155586619

REV: 0 (510055)

FOLIO #: 20230701

ESOL NUMBER: START LOAD:

07/02/2023 06:33:13

END LOAD: 07/02/2023 06:46:38

COMPANY REGISTRATION #: 6396

SOLD TO / CUSTOMER / CONSIGNEE:

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #: 730484000352000

SUPPLIER MPC WHOLESALE (CONTRACT)

SELLER: MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP

20484000 : PALMDALE OIL COMPANY LLC-WH PALMC23TS00

SHIP TO / DESTINATION:

30484000 : PALMDALE OIL COMPANY LLC-WH PALMC23TS00

VARIOUS FL **VARIOUS:**

FL

LOADING NUMBER: 583942

P.O. #;

REQUISITION:

DEST: 99982

RECEIVED BY / CARRIER: 2374 : PALMDALE OIL COMPANY INC

SCAC CODE : PDOC

TRAILER: 7060

WHERE THIS DOCUMENT CONSTITUTES A BILL OF LADING, AND AN EXCEPTION STATED IN 49 C.F.R. §172:204(B) IS NOT MET. THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BELOW. NAMED MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MARKED, LABELED AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CARGO TANK SUPPLIED FOR THIS SHIPMENT IS A LAWFUL CONTAINER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF THE LISTED COMMODITIES, CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CARGO TANK WAS REASONABLY FREE OF EXCESSIVE RESIDUE OR OTHER CONTAMINATING MATERIALS WHEN PRESENTED FOR LOADING.

SEE REVERSE FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

269105 WILLIAMS, MARQUIS A (MAW)

* Museum

:CARRIER'S AGENT (DRIVER)

FOR ANY PRODUCT EMERGENCY, CONTACT CHEMTREC @ 1-800-424-9300. CNN#: 13740

DOT SHIPPING NAME UN1203, GASOLINE, 3, PG II NA 1993, DIESEL FUEL, 3, PG III

GALLONS 4,501

TOTAL QUANTITY 1 CARGO TANK: 7,500

2,999

PRODUCTS

TRL / COMP	PROD	DESCRIPTION		1995			
	1100	DESCRIPTION	GROSS	NET	TEMP	GRAV	SEE NOTES
7060 / 1	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	3,000	2,935	90,6	00.0	
7060 / 2	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	-	2,500	90.0	63.8	6,22
			1,501	1,468	90.9	63.8	6,22
7060 / 3	827	#2 NR15 DIESEL DYED	999	985	89:7	37.9	•
7060 / 4	827	#2/NR15 DIESEL DYED		•	,08.7	3.1.9	B,H
			2,000	1,971	90.3	37.9	B,H
TOTALS:	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	4,501	4,403		···	
	827	#2 NR15 DIESEL DYED	1,001	עיָטדוָיד			
		WE DISTORED LED	2,999	2,956			

- DYED DIESEL FUEL, NONTAXABLE USE ONLY PENALTY FOR TAXABLE USE.
- 15 PPM SULFUR (MAXIMUM) DYED ULTRA-LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL, FOR USE IN ALL NONROAD DIESEL ENGINES, NOT FOR USE IN HIGHWAY VEHICLES OR ENGINES EXCEPT FOR TAX EXEMPT USE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 4082 OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE.
- DETERGENT-ADDITIZED GASOLINE.
- 9.0 PSI SUMMER CG. 9.0 PSI GASOLINE E0: CONTAINS NO ETHANOL 22

A CURRENT MPC SAFETY DATA SHEET (SDS) AND LABEL FOR THIS PRODUCT CAN BE IMMEDIATELY ACCESSED ONLINE IN A PRINTABLE FORMAT AT

http://www.marathonpetroleum.com/brands_products/Products/sds/

FOR MORE INFORMATION REGARDING THE SDS OR LABEL, PLEASE CALL (419) 421-3070.

EMERGENCY RESPONSE GUIDELINE

FI REFIGHTING: For extremely flammable materials, vapors may travel along ground and cause flash fires. For small fires, use Class B media such as carbon dioxide, dry chemical, foam or water spray. For large fires, waterspray, fog or regular foam can be used. Avoid using straight water streams. Water spray and foam must be applied carefully to avoid frothing. Firefighting should be attempted only by those who are adequately trained and equipped with proper protective equipment.

SPILL. RELEASE AND LEAK PROCEDURES: Isolate and evacuate area, shut off source if safe to do so. Eliminate all ignition sources. Advise National Response Center (8 00-424-8802) if substance has entered a watercourse or sewer. Notify local health and pollution control agencies, if appropriate. Contain liquid with sand or soil. Recover and return free liquid to proper containers.

<u>DI SPOSAL CONSIDERATIONS</u>: It is the responsibility of the user to determine if waste material is hazardous at the time of disposal in accordance with RCRA regulations (40 CFR 260 through 271). State and local regulations may be more restrictive.

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Unless expressly indicated to the contrary in a written agreement between Company and Carrier, this shipment is to be delivered to Customer/Consignee without recourse on Company. Accordingly, Carrier shall look solely to Customer/Consignee for payment of all charges, and, if desired by Carrier for assurance of payment, shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of all charges.

The receipt of product hereunder is subject to pertinent contracts between Company and Customer and/or Carrier, as applicable, in effect on the date of issuance hereof; and, as between Customer and Carrier, any pertinent contracts in effect between such parties, as well as the terms of any lawfully applicable tariff(s) if Carrier is a common carrier.

This document shall not constitute a Bill of Lading, but merely a receipt for product, when such product is moved in a vehicle operated by the shipper or owner of the product, or when title to product passes on a non-consignment basis. Nothing herein shall alter, in any manner, any contracts between Company and Customer and/or Carrier, as applicable, in effect on the date of issuance hereof.

```
(2.02\pm0.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)\times(2.02\pm0.02)
 PALMEALE OTE CO.
 120 S. PARROTT AVENUE
 OKKECHOBEE, CL 34974
 869-763-3617
Statewikte locations for
reliable fuel and oil delivery.
Units: 498479+7080
Driver: (0321) MARQUIS WILLIAMS
Customer Arriv Time: 67/02/2023 07:52:00
Delivery Stert Time: 07/02/2023 07:59:00
Delivery Capit Time: 03/02/2023 08:13:07
 DE MIN, MIN, S. O. AND SENSE MIN, SENSON CONTRACTOR OF THE SENSE OF THE SENSON MAY AND SENSON MAY AND SENSON MAY AND
Salss Order: D0000468443
Release # :
Ship To # : 12321260
...
Ship To Address:
CITY OF CLEARWATER - TP - MARINA - CAUSEWAY BLVD
 25 CAUSEWAY BLVD
CLEARWATER, FL 33767
Castboer #: 12301060
Customer Address:
CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA - TP
25 CAUSEWAY BLVD.
CLEARWATER, FL 33767
 Pump Used: No
Product 1: 90 OCTANE RECREATIONAL MON-ETBANOL
 Inches
                            Inches
 Fuel
                           Water
Tank ID
                          Volume Begin End End
 6. 4403
                                                                35 71 0
Product 1 Delivered:
                                                                                                4/403.0
 Product 2: ULT IS DOL-DYED
Triches
                           lyches
Pagel
                           Water
 Yank Ib Volume Begin End End
0 2956
                                                                €0 73 O
 Product 2 Delivered:
                                                                                                   2956.0
 AND THE SE THE WAS ASSESSED FOR SECTION AS A SECTION AS A SECTION OF THE SECTION AS A SECTION AS A SECTION AS
 Item 1: VMSAD.S
VALV MARINE GAS ADDITIVE
UoM : EACH
Ordered : 5
Shipped : 0
Delivered: 6
Item 4: VMDA2.6
VALVIECT MARINE DIESEL ADDITIV
UOM : MACH
 Ordered : 8.
 Shipped : 6
 Delivered: 8
 Total Celivered:
                                                                                                  7359.0
Total Delivered Items:
                                                                                                        14.0
Received By: Clearwater marina
 **signature digitally captured**
 Notes:
 valvtect added for gas and diesel
 Lat: 27.9769 Lon: -92,8248
```

COMPANY MPLX TERMINALS LLC ORIGIN PAGE 1 of 1 425,9 20TH ST., TAMPA, FL 33605 LOADING TICKET / BILL OF LADING BOLINUMBER 155566619 REV. 0 (510055) END LCAD: 07/02/2023 05:48:38 START LOAD: 07/02/2023 00:33:13 FULIO # 20230701 COMPANY REGISTRATION # 8398 SOLD TO / CUSTOMER / CONSIGNEE: 30484000 (PALMOALE OIL COMPANY) LICAMH PALMO201500 GHIP TO / DESTINATION: 80484080° PALMOALE CHE COMPANY LLO-MEPALMO237506 VARIOUS EL VARIOUS CUSTOMER ACCOUNT # 730484000352000 SUPPLIER MPC WHOLESALE (CONTRACT)
SELLER: MARATHON/PETROLEUM/COMPANY LP LOADING NUMBER : 563942 REQUISITION: DEST: 03082 RECEIVED BY / CARRIER: 2374; PALMDALE GIL: GOMPANY INC SCAC CODE LPCOC WHERE THIS DOCUMENT CONSTITUTES A BILL OF LABRIG, AND AN EXCEPTION STATED IN 40 C.E.R. \$172.20 ALD IS NOT HET. THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BELOW SHAMED WATERIALS ARE PROPERTY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, FACKAGED, MARKED, LABRIED AND ARE MY PROPER CONDITIONATION ACCORDING TO THE APPRICABLE PECULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, ACCORDING TO THE APPRICABLE PECULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, ARRIVED CRITIFIES THAT THE CARRIED COMMODITIES CARRIED FOR THE THAT THE CARRIED TANKING BEACH AND THE LISTED COMMODITIES CARRIED FOR THAT THE CARRIED TANKING BEACH AND THE RESEARCH OF THE THAT THE CARRIED TANKING BEACH AND THE RESEARCH OF THE THAT THE CARRIED TANKING BEACH AND THE RESEARCH OF THE CARRIED FOR THE CONTAMINATIONS MATERIALS WHEN PRESEATED FOR LOADING. TRAILER 7050 SEE REVERSE FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 269105 WILLIAMS, MARGUIS A (MAW) CARRIER'S AGENT (DRIVER) FOR ANY PRODUCT EMERGENCY, CONTACT CHEMTREC @ 1-800-424-9300. CNN#: 13740 DOT SHIPPING NAME CALLONS UN1203,GASOLINE 3: PG II 4 501 NA1993 DIESEL FUEL 3, PG III TOTAL QUANTITY I CARGO TANK PRODUCTS TRL/COMP PROD DESCRIPTION **GROSA** RET TEMP GRAV SEE NOTES 7060 / 1 5794 90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH 3,000 2,935 90.B 63.8 8 77 90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH 7080/2 5794 4,501 1,468 90 9 632 7080/3 #2 NR15 DIESEL DYED 827 999 885 89.7 37.9 84 706074 127 #2 NR15 DIESELOYED 2,000 1,971 37.0 34 TOTALS: 5794 90 OGTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH 4501 4.403 827 #2 NR15 DIESEL OYED 2,999 2,956 NOTES DYECLURESEL FUEL INCOMEXABLE USE ONLY PENALTY FOR TAXABLE USE

- 15 PPASULFUR (NAXIMUM) DYED ULTRANDWISULFUR DIESEL FOR USE IN AUT NOWROAD DRESEL ENGINES, NOT FOR USE IN HITAMMY -VEHICLES OR ENGINES EXCEPT FOR TAX-EXEMPTUSE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 40ML OF THE INTERNALIBEVENUE CODE.
- DETERGENT ADDITIZED GASCLINE
- 9/3 PSI SUWAEPICG, 9/0 PSI GASOLINE, EG, CONTAINS NO ETHANOL

RECEIPT IS ACKNOWLEDGED OF THE ABOVE MERCHANDISE IN GOOD CONDITIONS AND IN THE QUANTITIES INDICATED. ICUSTOMER / CONSIGNEE



911 N. 2nd STREET FT. PIERCE, FLORIDA 34950 800-785-7114

PAGE NO.	11	VVOICE DATE				
	1	07/02/23				
WH	INVOICE NO.					
	5	2009183				

Ship Date: 07/02/23

SOLD TO:

CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, TP MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19 25 CAUSEWAY BLVD. CLEARWATER, FL 33767 SHIP TO:

CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, TP MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19 25 CAUSEWAY BLVD. CLEARWATER, FL 33767

RELEASE #: 0

P. O. NUMBER	ACCOUNT NO.	SHIP VIA	SALES ID.	B.O.L. / SHIPPING		TERMS
ュ	12321260 PALMDALE TRANSPORT				NET	30 DAYS
Product Cod Description	•		Quant Shipp			Extension
XX UNBLEN		6619 NE MAY BE SOLD ONLY FOR HORIZED UNDER S.526.203			· ·	
90 OCT REC I PINELLAS FL EXCISE FL LOCAL OF INSPECT FED. GAS POLLUTION FED OIL SI XX PRODUCT XX ONLY, I	LOCAL OPTI GAS PTION GAS FION FEE FAX .184 TAX PILL - DIE FIS DYED 1	ON	4,403.0	0.0 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.1	57500 10000 02000 49000 01250 84000 20710 06042	13,462.17 44.03 889.41 656.05 5.50 810.15 91.19 26.60
ULT LS DSL-I	DYED	4	2,956.0	2.6	11500.	7,719.59

TOTAL AMOUNT



PALMDALE OIL COMPANY 911 N. 2nd STREET FT. PIERCE, FLORIDA 34950 800-785-7114

www.palmdaleoil.com



911 N. 2nd STREET FT. PIERCE, FLORIDA 34950 800-785-7114

/23
· · ·
183

Ship Date: 07/02/23

SOLD TO:

CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, TP MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19 25 CAUSEWAY BLVD. CLEARWATER, FL 33767 SHIP TO:

CITY OF CLEARWATER MARINA, TP MICHAEL MACDONALD ITB 37-19 25 CAUSEWAY BLVD. CLEARWATER, FL 33767

RELEASE #: 0

P.O. NUMBER	ACCOUNT NO.	SHIP VIA	SALES ID.	B.O.L. / SHIPPING	TERM:	5
1	12321260	PALMDALE TRANSPORT	LC19	1	NET 30 I	DAYS
Product Co Descriptio		·	Quanti Shippe			ension
FEDERAL	LUST TAX			0.0	1000	2.96
POLLUTIO	N TAX			0.0	20710	61.22
FED OIL VMDA2.5	SPILL - DIES	SEL/REC90		0.00	06042 .	17.86
VALVTECT M VMGA2.5	ARINE DIESEI	8.000	0 -00	0000	0.00	
	E GAS ADDITE	VE	6.000	0.00	0000	0.00

INVOICE DUE ON 08/01/2023

08/01/23

TOTAL AMOUNT 23,786.73

Please be haware of email phishing scams using the Falmdale name and logo. They attempt to have you change our panking information, we are not changing our tanking information.



PALMDALE OIL COMPANY 911 N. 2nd STREET FT. PIERCE, FLORIDA 34950 800-785-7114

www.palmdaleoil.com

COMPANY. MPLX TERMINALS LLC ORIGIN PAGE 1 of 1 425.8 20TH 8T, TAMPA, FL 33605 LOADING TICKET I BILL OF LADING BOLNUMBER: 15688619 REV. 0 (510055) 07/02/2029 00:53:13 END LOAD: 07/02/2023 08:48:38 START LOAD FDLIO#: 20230701 SOLD TO / CUSTOMER / CONSIGNEE: COMPANY REGISTRATION # 8398 30484090 : FALMOALE OIL COMPANY LLC:WH PALMC23T800 BHIR TO ! DESTINATION: 30484000 ; PALMDALE OIL COMPANY LLC-WH PALMC23TS00 VARIOUS FL VARIOUS CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #: 730484000352000 SUPPLIER: MPC WHOLESALE (CONTRACT) LOADING NUMBER 2583942 SELLER MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP REQUISITION: RECEIVED BY & CARRIER: 2374 PALMOALE OIL COMPANY INC WHERE THIS COCUMENT CONSTITUTES A BILL OF LADING, AND AN EXCEPTION STATED IN 49 C.F.R. \$172.204(B) (a NOT IVE). THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BLOW. NAMED MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PROCAGED, MARKED, LABELED AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CAPGO TANK SUPPCIED FOR THIS SHIPMENT IS A LAWFUL CONTAINER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF THE LIBTED COMMODITIES. CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CARGO TANK WAS REASONABLY FREE OF EXCESSIVE RESIDUE OR OTHER CONTAINMATHS MATERIALS WHEN PRESENTED FOR LOADING. SCAC CODE * PDOC TRAILER: 7060 SEE REVERSE FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

269105 WILLIAMS, MARQUIS A (MAW)

CARRIER'S AGENT (DRIVER)

FOR ANY PRODUCT EMERGENCY, CONTACT CHEMTREC @ 1-800-424-9300, CNN#: 13740

DOT SHIPPING NAME

4,501

DEST: 99982

UN1203 GASCLINE 1, PG II NA1993 DIESEL FUEL 3, PG III

2,699

TOTAL QUANTITY I CARGO TANK: 7,500

RL/ COMP	PROD	DESCRIPTION	GROSS	NET	TEMP	GRAV	SEE NOTE
7050/1	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	3,000	2.935	9D.6	63.8	522
7080/2	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	1,501	1.463	90.0	63.B	5.22
7060/3	827	#2 NR18 DIESEL DYED	999	B85	89.7	37.9	B.H
7060/4	827	#2 NR15 DIESEL DYED	2,900	1.971	90.3	37.9	 В.Н
TOTALS;	5794	90 OCTANE MIDGRADE GASOLINE NO ETH	4.501	4.403			
	627	#2 NR 15 DIESEL DYED	2,999	2.959			
(15) Falley (15)	90 yezsül	NOTES					

- В DYEO DIESEL FUEL, NONTAXABLE USE ONLY PENALTY FOR TAXABLE USE.
- 45.PPM SULFUR (MAXIMUM) DYED ULTRA-LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL, FOR USE IN ALL NONROAD DIESEL ENGINES, NOT FOR USE IN HIGHWAY VEHICLES OR ENGINES EXCEPT FOR TAX-EXEMPT USE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1082 OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE.
- E DETERGENT ACCITIZED GASCLINE
- 22 9 0 PSI SUMMER CG. 9:0 PSI GASOLINE: EO: CONTAINS NO ETHANOL

(larwall

RECEIPT IS ACKNOWLEDGED OF THE ABOVE MERCHANDISE IN GOOD CONDITIONS AND IN THE QUANTITIES INDICATED.

CUSTOMER CONSIGNEE



519 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. CLEARWATER, FL 33755 OFFICE: (727) 441-1706 • FAX: (727) 441-1707 WWW.JETAGEFUEL.COM

TRUCK # 614 TRAILER # 5959

					1						,											
SHIP TO:	OF	- Clearwate	ADDRESS 170	1 N. H.	evei	iks	Que Ch	FL	DELIVERY D	ATE, PO#												
STOP OFFS: PORT ARRIVAL TIME:						RMINA	L/SUPPLIER		CUSTOMER:	+		BOL#										
				2'10 Pm			- UND	CONN	ors TA	F	12228	35924										
SPLIT LOAD	SPLIT	WITH:		^	1 2 2	RMINA	L/SUPPLIER		CUSTOMER:			BOL#										
			2.	45 Pm								-										
COMP#		1	interior .	2			3		4	5												
GALLONS	2499		14	149		10	51			250	0											
PRODUCT	1	Leg87	UL	50		UL	SD			Req		7										
PRODUC		GRØSS/NET GALLONS	GRAVITY DROP	CUST PUMP	TRU PU	JCK MP		ING OR VEE		RETAIN GALLE	NS C	COMPAR	TMENT									
UNLEADED GASOLINE RUL 87 E1		4999	1				F1-31	15-1-6	8" stick													
GASOLINE	MID-GRADE GASOLINE MUL 89 E10							/														
PREMIUM GASOLINE PUL 93 E1			CE TOTAL					V														
THIS FUEL DOES NOT	UN-DYED DIESEL THIS FUEL DOES NOT CONTAIN VISIBLE EVIDENCE OF DYE 2500 2456		V			T-2-58"stick		7 Clock	68.5													
DYED DIESI DYED DIESEL/KEROS FUEL, NON TAXABLE PENALTY FOR TAXAB	SENE ONLY,		O A DESEL																			
MIDGRADE	R90		21 PARK																			
OTHER																						
UNLOADING I	NFO:		ARRIVA	L TIME:	.40	nk	200	TAR	DEPAR	TURE TIME:	Pn	1										
DELAY INFO: F	REASON	N FOR DELAY	DELAY S	TART TIME:	70					FINISH TIME:												
If required by 49 CFR 172.204, this is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation. Carrier hereby certifies that the cargo tank used for this shipment is a proper container for the commodity loaded therein and complies with Department of Transportation specification and certifies that cargo tank is properly placarded and marked to comply with regulations pertaining to hazardous materials. COMMENTS CK # CK AMT. Customer acknowledges that upon completion of delivery Customer shall thereafter have responsibility for all fuel, fuel receptacles, vehicles and tank storage facilities and the Prevail of the part of the par								e with required with require with required to the set of the set o	uirements; ass Jet Age es, injuries, ions of any r they may use of the s, except to and correct.													
						and at	torney's fees.			e collection of this in		including	court costs									
						Payme	ent due upon del	ivery or within	10 days, 1.5%													
Customer S	ignatu	ıre					Driver Sig	nature	bly	/ CUST CAT			Customer Signature Driver Signature									

COMPANY: ORIGIN:

MPLX TERMINALS LLC

PAGE 1 of 1

LOADING TICKET / BILL OF LADING

BOL NUMBER:

425 S 20TH ST., TAMPA, FL 33605

REV: 0 (510055)

FOLIO #: 20230623

START LOAD:

155585924 06/30/2023 14:21:32

END LOAD: 06/30/2023 14:39:20

COMPANY REGISTRATION #: 6396

SOLD TO / CUSTOMER / CONSIGNEE:

30604800 : CONNORS JET AGE FUEL INC-WH

SHIP TO / DESTINATION:

30604800 : CONNORS JET AGE FUEL INC-WH

VARIOUS FL VARIOUS FL USA

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #: 230604800352000

SUPPLIER: MPC WHOLESALE (UNBRANDED-NON CONTRACT) SELLER: MARATHON PETROLEUM COMPANY LP

LOADING NUMBER: 538850 P.O. #:

RECEIVED BY / CARRIER: 7918 : CONNORS JET AGE FUEL INC

REQUISITION:

DEST: 99982

SCAC CODE : JETJ WHERE THIS DOCUMENT CONSTITUTES A BILL OF LADING, AND AN EXCEPTION STATED IN 49 C.F.R. §172.204(B) IS NOT MET, THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BELOW. NAMED MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MARKED, LABELED AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CARGO TANK SUPPLIED FOR THIS SHIPMENT IS A LAWFUL CONTAINER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF THE LISTED COMMODITIES. CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THE CARGO TANK WAS REASONABLY FREE OF EXCESSIVE RESIDUE OR OTHER CONTAMINATING MATERIALS WHEN PRESENTED FOR LOADING. TRAILER: 5959

SEE REVERSE FOR ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

286733 SANCHEZ, LAZARO (LS)

:CARRIER'S AGENT (DRIVER)

FOR ANY PRODUCT EMERGENCY, CONTACT CHEMTREC @ 1-800-424-9300. CNN#: 13740

GALLONS

UN1203, GASOLINE, 3, PG II

4,999 2,500

NA1993, DIESEL FUEL, 3, PG III

TOTAL QUANTITY 1 CARGO TANK: 7,499

PRODUCTS

TRL/C	COMP I	PROD	DESCRIPTION	GROSS	NET	TEMP	GRAV	SEE NOTES
5959	9/1	7841	87 OCTANE REGULAR W/10% ETHANOL	2,499	2,453	89.8	60.6	6,10,48
5959	9/2	826	#2 MV15 DIESEL	1,449	1,424	96.0	37.9	G,M
5959	9/3	826	#2 MV15 DIESEL	1,051	1,032	96.2	37.9	G,M
5959	9/5	7841	87 OCTANE REGULAR W/10% ETHANOL	2,500	2,454	88.8	60.7	6,10,48
T	OTALS:	7841	87 OCTANE REGULAR W/10% ETHANOL	4,999	4,907			
		826	#2 MV15 DIESEL	2,500	2,456			

NOTES

- 15 PPM SULFUR (MAXIMUM) UNDYED ULTRA-LOW SULFUR DIESEL FUEL. FOR USE IN ALL DIESEL VEHICLES AND ENGINES.
- THIS DIESEL FUEL DOES NOT CONTAIN VISIBLE EVIDENCE OF DYE.
- DETERGENT-ADDITIZED GASOLINE.
- 10 9.0 PSI SUMMER CG. 9.0 PSI GASOLINE. E10: CONTAINS BETWEEN 9 AND 10 VOL % ETHANOL.
- THIS VOLUME OF NEAT OR BLENDED ETHANOL IS DESIGNATED AND INTENDED FOR USE AS TRANSPORTATION FUEL OR JET FUEL IN THE 48 U.S. CONTIGUOUS STATES AND HAWAII. ANY PERSON EXPORTING THIS FUEL IS SUBJECT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF 40 CFR 80.1430.